
Nohi Bus Reservation Center
TEL:0577-32-1688 (9:00-17:00)

Hida 
Furukawa
Food & Sake Set

BUY A Ticket1

Takayama

Round-Trip
Hida Furukawa

Purchase a ticket at the Nohi bus ticket counter. 
Reservations are not required. 
(Open from 6:15~19:00)

Ride Local BUS2
Ride the local bus from the 
Takayama Bus Terminal to Hida Furukawa Station.
(Get off at Hida Furukawa Station)

Ride Local BUS5
Ride the local bus from 
Hida Furukawa Station to Takayama Bus Terminal. 
(Get off at Takayama Bus Terminal)

Pick up Souvenir3
Pick out your souvenir SAKE from 
Liquor Store GOTO.
(Closes at 8pm)

Enjoy Local Food & Sake4
Choose a restaurant to dine at from the list 
and enjoy some local food and sake. 

¥5,000 including tax

Includes round-trip bus fare, 
a voucher for sake souvenir, 

and a ¥3,000 voucher for dining. 

Hida Furukawa, nestled along a quaint 
riverside, exudes charm with its historic 
wooden buildings. Only a 30-minute bus ride 
from Takayama, this quaint town offers an 
escape from the bustling city. Hida Furukawa 
is a great place to unwind and savor local sake 
and cuisine. Come enjoy the authentic flavors 
and rhythms of rural Japan in Hida Furukawa.



Hida Furukawa MAP

Takayama to Hida Furukawa Sta. Time Table Hida Furukawa Sta. to Takayama Time Table

Terms & Conditions
* Liquor Store (GOTO) closes at 20:00. 
* Occupancy is limited and in the case that a restaurant is busy you may need to wait or choose a different restaurant. 
* Meal sets are not available. This package includes a ¥3,000 voucher to use towards your meal. 
* Reservations are not available. 

Liquor Store (GOTO)

Hida Furukawa Station

i

Tourist Information Center

Festival SquareFestival Square

Seiganji TempleSeiganji Temple

Hida City LibraryHida City Library

Hida City HallHida City Hall

To TakayamaTo TakayamaTo TsunogawaTo Tsunogawa

Enkouji TempleEnkouji Temple

N

S

E

W

Arakig
awa R

ive
r

1

2

3

4 5

6

7

8

9

10

Setogawa Canal and White-Walled Storehouse Street

Takayama Bus 
Terminal (Dep.)
Hida Furukawa
Station (Arr.)

15:10 15:40 16:10 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:00 18:10 18:40 19:10

15:42 16:15 16:42 17:15 17:48 18:12 18:38 18:45 19:12 19:45

No operation on Sat. Sun. National holidays

Hida Furukawa
Station (Arr.) 16:40 17:10 17:40 18:10 18:40 19:10 20:00 21:00 22:10 23:10

17:15 17:45 18:15 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:30 21:30 22:40 23:40

No operation on Sat. Sun. National holidays

24:10

24:40Takayama Bus 
Terminal (Dep.)

Restaurants Sample Menu 
IZAKAYA GEN（居酒屋 源） 
IZAKAYA CHOHACHI FURUKAWATEN（居酒屋長八古川店）
GAKU
KOUBAI（香梅）
Shinanoya
SETOGAWASAKABA（瀬戸川酒場）
DINING SHOEN（ダイニング笑円）
Sen Teppan yaki & sushi（千）
NAGOMITEI （なごみ亭）
BABANOKADOYA（馬場のかどや）

Wednesday

irregular holidays

Wednesday

Sunday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday

5:30pm-12am

6pm-12am

6pm-12am

5pm-11pm

5:30pm-11pm

5:30pm-11pm

5pm-12am

6pm-1am

4pm-11pm

бр-11pm

577-73-6683

090-3387-8229

080-1588-1144

577-73-4035

577-73-2447

577-73-6500

577-73-0456

577-73-5411

577-73-0567

090-8869-2873

Pickled steak, sashimi, grilled fish, rice ball

Charcoal-grilled skewers, Motsunabe (Japanese hotpot)

Salad, simmered food, Japanese dishes

Salad, grilled fish, sashimi, pickled steak

Hida-beef steak, salad, cheese, pizza, wine

Pizza, salad, sashimi, grilled meat, Japanese dishes

Okinawan cuisine (Goya Champuru, sea grapes), Gyoza, fried rice

Sashimi, sushi, Okonomiyaki, Teppan-yaki

Japanese dishes, Karaage (fried chicken), meat, fried tofu

Yakitori, Hida-beef, Japanese sake, Avocado cheese

Closed Hours Tel: +81
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10


