HIDA FURUKAWA FOOD & SAKE SET ¥5,000 INCLUDING TAX

Hida Furukawa, nestled along a quaint riverside, exudes charm with its historic wooden buildings. Only a 30-minute bus ride from Takayama, this quaint town offers an escape from the bustling city. Hida Furukawa is a great place to unwind and savor local sake and cuisine. Come enjoy the authentic flavors and rhythms of rural Japan in Hida Furukawa.











1 BUY A TICKET

Purchase a ticket at the Nohi bus ticket counter. Reservations are not required. (Open from 6:15~19:00)

2 RIDE LOCAL BUS

Ride the local bus from the Takayama Bus Terminal to Hida Furukawa Station. (Get off at Hida Furukawa Station)

3 PICK UP SOUVENIR

Pick out your souvenir SAKE from Liquor Store GOTO. (Closes at 8pm)

👍 ENJOY LOCAL FOOD & SAKE

Choose a restaurant to dine at from the list and enjoy some local food and sake.

5 RIDE LOCAL BUS

Ride the local bus from Hida Furukawa Station to Takayama Bus Terminal. (Get off at Takayama Bus Terminal)

Includes round-trip bus fare, a voucher for sake souvenir, and a ¥3,000 voucher for dining.

Nohi Bus

Nohi Bus Reservation Center TEL:0577-32-1688 (9:00-17:00)

HIDA FURUKAWA MAP



TAKAYAMA TO HIDA FURUKAWA STA. TIME TABLE

	•		•			•	•			
Takayama Bus Terminal (Dep.)	15:10	15:40	16:10	16:40	17:10	17:40	18:00	18:10	18:40	19:10
Hida Furukawa Station (Arr.)	15:42	16:15	16:42	17:15	17:48	18:12	18:38	18:45	19:12	19:45

No operation on Sat. Sun. National holidays

HIDA FURUKAWA STA. TO TAKAYAMA TIME TABLE

		•		•	٠			•			
Hida Furukawa Station (Arr.)	16:40	17:10	17:40	18:10	18:40	19:10	20:00	21:00	22:10	23:10	24:10
Takayama Bus Terminal (Dep.)	17:15	17:45	18:15	18:45	19:15	19:45	20:30	21:30	22:40	23:40	24:40

No operation on Sat. Sun. National holidays

RESTAURANTS	CLOSED	HOURS	TEL: +81	Sample Menu
1 IZAKAYA GEN(居酒屋 源)	Wednesday	5:30pm-12am	577-73-6683	Pickled steak, sashimi, grilled fish, rice ball
2 IZAKAYA CHOHACHI FURUKAWATEN(居酒屋長八古川店)	irregular holidays	6pm-12am	090-3387-8229	Charcoal-grilled skewers, Motsunabe (Japanese hotpot)
3 GAKU	Wednesday	6pm-12am	080-1588-1144	Salad, simmered food, Japanese dishes
4 KOUBAI (香梅)	Sunday	5pm-11pm	577-73-4035	Salad, grilled fish, sashimi, pickled steak
5 Shinanoya	Sunday	5:30pm-11pm	577-73-2447	Hida-beef steak, salad, cheese, pizza, wine
⑥SETOGAWASAKABA(瀬戸川酒場)	Tuesday	5:30pm-11pm	577-73-6500	Pizza, salad, sashimi, grilled meat, Japanese dishes
7 DINING SHOEN (ダイニング笑円)	Wednesday	5pm-12am	577-73-0456	Okinawan cuisine (Goya Champuru, sea grapes), Gyoza, fried rice
8 Sen Teppan yaki & sushi (千)	Monday	6pm-1am	577-73-5411	Sashimi, sushi, Okonomiyaki, Teppan-yaki
9 NAGOMITEI (なごみ亭)	Tuesday	4pm-11pm	577-73-0567	Japanese dishes, Karaage (fried chicken), meat, fried tofu
10BABANOKADOYA(馬場のかどや)	Tuesday	бр-11рт	090-8869-2873	Yakitori, Hida-beef, Japanese sake, Avocado cheese

TERMS & CONDITIONS

* Liquor Store (GOTO) closes at 20:00.

- * Occupancy is limited and in the case that a restaurant is busy you may need to wait or choose a different restaurant.
- * Meal sets are not available. This package includes a ¥3,000 voucher to use towards your meal.
- * Reservations are not available.